## UNOFFICIAL COPY

22 443 159

## This Indenture, Made this 26th day of July A. D. 19.73, by and between The First National Bank of Evergreen Park

a national banking association existing under and by virtue of the laws of The United States of America, as Trustee under a deed or deeds in trust given pursuant to the provisions of a trust agreement dated the 8th day of January A. D. 19 68, and known as Trust No. 1273 which trust is still in force and unrevoked, party of the first part, and.. JOHN E. STARR AND ARLENE STARR, his wife, as joint tenants with the right of survivorship, and not as tenants in common, 5931 W. 27th Street, Cicero Autu. and Fate 1. Illinois part ics of the second part, WITNESSETH:

That said party of the first part by virtue of the power and authority vested in it by said deed and in co and eration of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) Dollars and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said rart... 98...of the second part, the following described real estate situated in the Village of Chicago RidgeCounty of Cook Illinois

and State of..... (SEE RIDER ATTACHED FOR L.GAL FESCRIPTION)

Unit No. 4A, as delineated on the survey of the following described parcel of real estate: Lots 7 and 8 in James JConnell's Tara Subdivision of part of the South West 1/4 of Section 7, Townsilp 17 North, Range 13, East of the Third South West 1/4 of Section 7, Townsilp 17 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, 11 nois, which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to Declaration of Condomir in Ownership made by First National Dank of Evergreen Park, as Trustee under Trust Number 1273, recorded in the Offine of Recorder of Cook County, Illinois, as droument number 22,339,623, together with an undivided 8.333% interest in said Development Parcel (excepting from with an undivided 8.333% interest in said Development Parcel (excepting from with an undivided 8.333% interest in said Development Parcel (excepting from with an undivided 8.333% interest in said Development Parcel (excepting from with an undivided 8.333% interest in said Development Parcel all the property and 31 toe comprising all the Units defined and set forth in said Declaration and Survey.

Party of the first part also hereby grants to pirvies of the second part, their successors and assigns, as rights and easements appurtenant to the above described real estate, the rights and easements for the bnefit of said property set forth in the aforementioned Declaration, and pirty of the first part reserves set forth in the aforementioned Declaration, and pirty of the first part reserves set forth in the aforementioned Declaration, and pirty of the first part reserves set forth in the aforementioned Declaration, and pirty of the first part reserves set forth in the aforementioned Declaration, and pirty of the first part reserves set forth in the aforementioned Declaration and pirty of the first part reserves set forth in the aforementioned Declaration and pirty of the first part reserves set forth in the aforementioned Declaration the same as thought the provisions and reservations contained in said Declaration the same as thought t

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

^		
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said part ies of the second part, ss. aforesaid, in the second part, ss. aforesaid, in the same proposes us it is said party of the first part might, could or ought to grant, sell and convey the same by virtue of said deed and trust agreement and by virtue of every power, authority and right it thereunto en oling.  SUBJECT, however, to all taxes and assessment levied for improvement after the year 19.72; to any unpaid special taxes or special assessments levied for improvement, or mpleted; to unpaid installments of special assessments levied for improvement, or mpleted; also, subject to any party wall agreements of record, if any; to building line restrictors and building restrictions of record, if any, and zoning ordinance.  This conveyance is made by the party of the first part has caused thes, I resents to be signed in its name by its Vice President, attested by its Trust Officer and its or porate seal to be hereumed the same by its Vice President, attested by its Trust Officer and its or porate seal to be hereums and the same and party of the first part has caused thes, I resents to be signed in its name by its Vice President, attested by its Trust Officer and its or porate seal to be hereums and the same and party of the first part has caused the same provided the same party and year first above written.	22 443 159
	ATTEST By VICE PRESIDENT  ASSE, VICE Presi	

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

(	ele	RECOS.	DER OF DELCH
l	1973 AH 17 AM 11 2	•	SUNTY ILLERO
	STATE OF ILLINOIS, SES: AUG-17-73	672126 • 22443159 • A — Rec	6.10
	I, Anne Moylan	a Notary Public in and for said C	County,
	in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY t	hat Robert M. Honig	
	Vice-President of THE FIRST NATIONAL BAN	K OF EVERGREEN PARK, and Terrence J. I	Healy
	Asst. Vice Pres. Trust Officer thereof, personal are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as a appeared before me this day in person and ackn strument as their own free and voluntary act, and uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said that he as custodian of the corporate seal of said to said instrument as his own free and voluntary the uses and purposes therein set forth.	such Vice-President and 구현하는 전략으로 난동하는 cowledged that they signed and delivered the sid d as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, fo l 전용한 Office dideaso then and there acknow l Bank did affix the said corporate seal of said y act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Ba	aid in- or the wledge Banks unk for
	GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal	this 26th day of July A. D. I	9 73
极	The man of the second	this 26th day of July A. D. I.  Chine Moyla  NOTARY PUBLIC	<u></u>
		My commission expires 4-23-75	i
	NO S		
	0 00000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	STATE OF ILLINOIS	
	4		
	(		,
100			<i>2</i> 8
	COMPLE	OUDX	A STATE OF THE STA
	300 MAIL		
	COMPLE	OUNT O	224
	300 MAIL	OUNT C	22443
	COMME		2244315
	JOO MAIL	Ollny Close	22443159
	300 MAIL	Olhi Cloris	22443159
	Contract		22443159
	300 MAIL	I maiety	22443159
	Company to the second s		22443159
	The state of the s	maiety,	22443159
	as a	Name: The Monas They Address: SOHO HISTORY City: Cecus Sterior a	22443159
	1-508-1 1-908-1 MPPh	Name: Mr. Monas Rya Address: Selo Delshill City: Leen Helinia	60650
	1-508-1 1-908-1 MPPh	Name: Mr. Monas Rya Address: Selo Delshill City: Leen Helinia	60650
	1-508-1 1-908-1 MPPh	Name: The Monas Ray, Address: Sels Dels 30  City: Lecens Sels Contract Contract  City: Lecens Sels Contract  City:	60650
	1-508-1 1-908-1 MPPh	Name: The Monas Ray, Address: Sels Dels 30  City: Lecens Sels Contract Contract  City: Lecens Sels Contract  City:	60650
	1-508-1 1-908-1 MPPh	Name: The Mondo My Address: Solo Dela John Manager Man	22443159 N 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Andread by the second of the s	Name: The Monday The Mainty  Name: The Monday The Mainty  City: Cecus Start Control  Sala Mainty  Address: Solo Alst 30  City: Cecus Start  Address: Solo Alst 30  Address: Solo Alst 3	STOL WEST 6 Drill OF A PART 6

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT